
CITY OF PLANO

RFB CIP
Bid No. 2021-0237-B

Russell Creek Playground and Park Renovation
Project No. 6979

Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: Thursday, April 8 2021 @ 2:00 PM
Number of Vendors Notified: 1,258
Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 7
Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0
Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 10

Vendor: Total Bid:
L. J. Design & Construction LLC 1,423,978.16$          
North Rock Construction, LLC 1,510,249.18$          
Ratliff Hardscape, Ltd. 1,519,224.82$          
SRH Landscapes LLC 1,546,277.13$          
C. Green Scaping, LP 1,537,361.92$          
MSB Constructors, Inc. 1,606,840.00$          
Cole Construction, Inc. 1,622,427.95$          
Dean Electric, Inc. dba Dean Construction 1,628,288.00$          
J.B. & Co., LLC dba Joel Brown & Co. LLC 1,584,712.05$          
AUI Partners, LLC 1,675,804.00$          

Recommended Vendor:

L. J. Design & Construction LLC 1,423,978.16$          

Stephanie Shaffer
Stephanie Shaffer, Contract Administrator Date

5/21/2021


	Recap

